
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= TOM POINTER SALES & SERV; Date
Recorded= 1988/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198811090003
38700

11/09/1988
12:00:00

TOM POINTER
SALES &
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILL,
BENJAMIN P.
& MARIE

21 539

198811180003
47200

11/18/1988
12:00:00

TOM POINTER
SALES &
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROADHEAD,
DANNA
ETAL

21 569

198811010003
28910

11/01/1988
12:00:00

TOM POINTER
SALES &
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAPPELL,
ALLYSON H.

21 452

198811020003
28950

11/02/1988
12:00:00

TOM POINTER
SALES &
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GAITERS,
MICHAEL S. &
WIL

21 464

198811090003
38680

11/09/1988
12:00:00

TOM POINTER
SALES &
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOGAN,
MICHAEL F. &
ANN M

21 532

198811180003
46910

11/18/1988
12:00:00

TOM POINTER
SALES &
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
LARRY
ETAL

21 569


