Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= TOM POINTER SALES & SERV; Date Recorded= 1988/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198811090003 38700	11/09/1988 12:00:00	TOM POINTER SALES & SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILL, BENJAMIN P. & MARIE	21	539				
198811180003 47200	11/18/1988 12:00:00	TOM POINTER SALES & SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROADHEAD, DANNA ETAL	21	569				
198811010003 28910	11/01/1988 12:00:00	TOM POINTER SALES & SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAPPELL, ALLYSON H.	21	452				
198811020003 28950	11/02/1988 12:00:00	TOM POINTER SALES & SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GAITERS, MICHAEL S. & WIL	21	464				
198811090003 38680	11/09/1988 12:00:00	TOM POINTER SALES & SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOGAN, MICHAEL F. & ANN M	21	532				
198811180003 46910	11/18/1988 12:00:00	TOM POINTER SALES & SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, LARRY ETAL	21	569				